Save the Reels!

Sonoco will pick up your used

wooden and polyfiber reels to be repaired
and refurbished for reuse by a cable or cordage producer.
Our 7-step refurbishment process ensures that Eco®Reels

are even better the second time around.

How to pack the Sonoco-supplied truck

How many reels

Sonoco provides the
truck for returning

your wooden reels for
recycling. You gather the
reels and load the truck.
Overlapping flanges

as they're stacked will
better nest the reels to

fully use the entire cubic
volume of the trailer.

should fit in a 53-foot van?

Diameters
Flange Drum
in. (mm) in. (mm)
36 (914) 24 (610)
42 (1,067) 26 (660)
48(1,219) 28 (711)
50(1,270) 32(813)
54(1,372) 32(813)
58 (1,473) 32(813)
60 (1,524) 28(711)
66 (1,676) 36 (914)
72(1,829) 36(914)
84 (2,134) 46 (1,168)
90 (2,286) 45 (1143)
96 (2,438) 60 (1,524)

Traverse
length
in. (mm)

17 (431)
18 (457)
24 (610)
24 (610)
36 (914)
24 (610)
28 (711)
36 (914)
36 (914)
42 (1,067)
42 (1,067)
42 (1,067)

Maximum
Number of
Reels

200
120
100
60
60
56
39
24
22
9
9

8

Drum diameter

T I7

Flange diameter

Arbor hole
Drive hole

Flange diameter
30" minimum
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Nailed wood reels

Traverse
length

Polyfiber reels
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EcoReel®

Arbor hole
Drive hole

Flange diameter
30" minimum

Flange thickness
1.5" minimum

Flange thickness
1.5" minimum



